Scorecard Results.

Applicant Project
City of Asheville HMIS
Helpmate Housing Support for Domestic Violence Survivors
Homeward Bound Permanent Supportive Housing 1

Permanent Supportive Housing 2

Permanent Supportive Housing 3

Permanent Supportive Housing 5

Bridge to Recovery

Shelter Plus Care

Rapid Rehousing 1

HMIS

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

150

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

190

120
80%
240
96%
245
98%
250
100%
235
94%

Project Type Total Possible Points David B. David N.

120
80%

82%

210
84%

76%

Lance
120
80%
220
88%
210
84%
200
80%
195
78%
205
82%
215
86%
210
84%
150

Jaime
115

Rank Award Amount

2

$63.744

§172,622

5297.458

87,892

$110,674

217,381

$433.473

447,472

$91,724

Status. Notes.
Accepted (Reduced) Reduced related to spenddown of prior grant year, but prioritized due to necessity of HMIS access for CoC projects.

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted



